320101111112000.PC

24F00073 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 2 : Protect Lives and
Properties Against Major Floods -
Flood  Munogement Program -
Construction/ Maintenonce of Flood
Mitigation Structures ond Droinege
Systems - Rehabilitation of Flood
Control  Structure, Sitio Taghuk,
Pargiso, Son Miguel, Catonduanes,
San  Miguel, Cotanduanes (Lone
District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/5/2024

1/11-17/24

1/18/2024

2/19/2024

2/19/2024

7/26/2024

3/6/2024

3/6/2024

3/13/2024

3/22/2024

3/22/2024

3190

3/27/2024

FY 2024 GAA

192,999,537.89

187,209,444.99

C0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

1/18/2024

1/31/2024

1/31/2024

21-7/24

2/8-19/24

390D

320101111111000.PC

24F00074 - ORGANIZATIONAL
Properties Agoinst Major Floods -
Fiood Mancgement Progrom -
Construction/ Maintenance of Flood
Mitigution Structures ond Droinege
Systems - Rehabilitetion of Flood
Control Structure, Obi, Caramoran,
Catanduanes, Caramoran,
Catanduanes {Lone District)

OUTCOME 2. Protect Lives ond]

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/29/2024

2/8-14/24

2/15/2024

2/29/2024

2/29/2024

5/5/2024

3/15/2024

3/15/2024

4/5/2024

4/12/2024

4/15/2024

319

FY 2024 GAA

192,999,992.28

187,209,975.99

(04 /
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

2/15/2024

7/29/2024

2/29/2024

3/1-5/24

3/6-15/24

390

300225101642000.PC

24F00075 - CONVERGENCE  AND
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM - Basic
Infrastructure Program (BIP} - BIP -
Flood Mitigation Structures protecting
Major/ Strategic Public Buildings/
Facilities - Construction of Pajo Buguio
Flood Contral Structure, Pajo Baguio,
Virae, Catanduanes, Virac,
Catanduanes {Lone District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

2/12/2024

2/16-22/24

2/23/2024

3/7/2024

3/1/2024

5/14/2024

5/26/2024

3/26/2024

4/5/204

4/12/2024

4/15/2024

319

FY 2024 GAA

197,999,082.09

192,059,099.99

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

2/23/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/8-14/24

3/15-26/24

190D

24F00079 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL  SUPPORT  PROGRAM -
Sustuinoble Infrastructure  Projects
Alleviating Gaps (SIPAG) - SIPAG -
Access Roads and/or Bridges from the
National Roud/s leading to Major/
Strategic Public Buildings/ Facilities -
Construction of Numantao - Mapulang
Degu Roud, Bacacay, Albay, Bacocay,
Albay (15t Legistutive District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

5/30/2024

6/18-24/2024

6/25/2024

FY 2024 GAA

149,574,309.70

(0A/
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

6/25/2024

7/18/2024

7/18/2024

1/19-24/2024

7/2-31/2024

3290

e




